SCHEDULE OF COMMITTEEE MEETINGS AND OTHER EVENTS

ASA COUNCIL AND ADMINISTRATIVE COMMITTEES

Sun, 12 May, 6:30 p.m.

Mon, 13 May, 9:00 a.m.
Mon, 13 May, 1:00 p.m.
Tue, 14 May, 7:00 a.m.
Tue, 14 May, 7:30 a.m.
Tue, 14 May, 7:30 a.m.
Tue, 14 May, 8:00 a.m.
Tue, 14 May, 5:00 p.m.
Wed, 15 May, 7:00 a.m.

Wed, 15 May, 7:30 a.m.
Wed, 15 May, 9:30 a.m

Wed, 15 May, 11:00 a.m.
Wed, 15 May, 11:45 a.m.
Thu, 16 May, 7:00 a.m.
Thu, 16 May, 7:30 a.m.
Fri, 17 May, 8:00 a.m.
Fri, 17 May, 12:00 noon

Executive Council Dinner

Executive Council
Technical Council
Member Engagement
Editorial Board

Panel on Public Policy
CIRDI

Newman Fund

Regional and Student
Chapters

Finance

Acoustical Society
Foundation Fund

Public Relations

Medals and Awards
Investments

Practitioners and Industry
Technical Council
Executive Council

TECHNICAL COMMITTEEE OPEN MEETINGS

Tue, 14 May, 5:30 p.m.
Tue, 14 May, 5:30 p.m.
Tue, 14 May, 5:30 p.m.
Tue, 14 May, 5:30 p.m.
Tue, 14 May, 5:30 p.m.
Tue, 14 May, 5:30 p.m.

Tue, 14 May, 5:30 p.m.

Wed, 15 May, 7:30 p.m.
Wed, 15 May, 7:30 p.m.

Thu, 16 May, 5:30 p.m.
Thu, 16 May, 5:30 p.m.
Thu, 16 May, 5:30 p.m.
Thu, 16 May, 5:30 p.m.
Thu, 16 May, 5:30 p.m.

Acoustical Oceanography
Animal Bioacoustics
Architectural Acoustics
Engineering Acoustics
Physical Acoustics

Psychological and
Physiological Acoustics

Signal Processing in
Acoustics

Biomedical Acoustics

Structural Acoustics and
Vibration

Computational Acoustics
Musical Acoustics

Noise

Speech Communication
Underwater Acoustics

Westin Ontario
Rm., Level 3

102
102
101
102
103
107
101
104

101
103

104
101
101
104
102
102

215
203
201
204
202
207

208

212
207

211
209
205
207
215

STANDARDS COMMITTEES AND WORKING GROUPS

Tue, 14 May, 8:00 a.m.

Tue, 14 May, 9:00 a.m.
Tue, 14 May, 11:00 a.m.

Tue, 14 May, 12:45 p.m.
Tue, 14 May, 2:15 p.m.

Tue, 14 May, 3:45 p.m.

Wed, 15 May, 7:00 a.m.
Thu, 15 May, 8:00 a.m.

Thu, 16 May, 7:00 a.m.

A10

Standards Plenary including
TAGs

ASC S12 Noise

ASC S2 Mechanical
Vibration and Shock
ASC S3 Bioacoustics
ASC S3/SC1 Animal
Bioacoustics

ASC S1 Acoustics

ISO TC 43/SC 1/WG45
ISO TC 43/SC 1/WG45

Standards How To
Guidelines Workshop

104

104
104

104
104

104

106
106

105
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MEEETING SERVICES, SPECIAL EVENTS, SOCIAL EVENTS

Mon, 13 May

7:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
Tue-Thu, 14-16 May
7:30 a.m.-5:00

Fri, 17 May

7:30 a.m.-12:00 noon

Mon-Thu, 13-16 May
Fri, 17 May
7:00 a.m.—12:00 noon

Mon-Thu, 13-16 May
8:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
Fri, 17 May

8:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

Mon-Fri, 13-17 May,
9:30 a.m.-11:00 a.m.

Tue, 14 May
2:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m.

Mon, 13 May
8:00 a.m.-10:00 a.m.

Mon, 13 May
5:30 p.m.-7:00 p.m.

Mon, 13 May
5:30 p.m.-6:30 p.m.

Mon, 13 May
5:15 p.m.-5:45 p.m.

Mon, 13 May
5:45 p.m. 7:30 p.m.

Tue, 14 May
8:15 a.m.

Tue, 14 May
9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.

Wed, 15 May
9:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m.

Tue, 14 May
6:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m.

Wed, 15 May
8:00 a.m.-9:30

Wed, 15 May 11:45
a.m.-1:30 p.m.

Wed, 15 May
2:15 p.m.-3:15 p.m.

Wed, 15 May
3:30 p.m.-6:00 p.m.

Wed, 15 May
6:00 p.m.-7:30 p.m.

Wed, 15 May
8:00 p.m.-12:00 midnight

Thu, 16 May
9:15 a.m.-11:30 a.m.

Thu, 16 May
12:45

186th Meeting of the Acoustical Society of America

Registration

A/V Preview

Mothers’ Room

Morning Coffee Breaks

Afternoon Coffee Break

Accompanying Persons

Exhibit Opening Reception

NSF Grant Workshop

First-Time Orientation
Session

Student Meet and Greet

Tour-National Research
Council Building Acoustics

Exhibit

Student Reception
Standards How To
Guidelines Workshop

Women in Acoustics
Luncheon

Keynote Lecture

ASA and CAA Plenary
Session/Awards Ceremony

Social Hour

ASA Jam

Tour - National
Arts Centre

Tour-National Research
Council Aeroacoustics

Colonel By Foyer
South, 1% F1

Office 2C (Rideau
Canal North Foyer)

Office 2A (Rideau
Canal North Foyer)

Rideau Canal Foyer
2nd Floor

Rideau Canal Foyer
2nd Floor

Room 101

Rideau Canal Foyer
2" Floor

Room 213

Room 203

Trillium Foyer 4
Floor

Daly St. Exit
Colonel By Foyer

Rideau Canal Foyer
2" Floor

Westin, Governor
General, 4" Floor

Room 105
Westin, Twenty
Two, 22™ floor
Room 206/208
Canada 3 3" Floor
Westin, Ballroom,
4th Level

Canada 3 3" Floor

1 Eldridge St.

Daly St. Exit
Colonel By Foyer
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