## SCHEDULE OF COMMITTEEE MEETINGS AND OTHER EVENTS

ASA COUNCIL AND ADMINISTRATIVE COMMITTEES			MEEETING SERVICES, SPECIAL EVENTS, SOCIAL EVENTS		
Sun, 12 May, 6:30 p.m.	Executive Council Dinner	Westin Ontario Rm., Level 3	Mon, 13 May 7:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m. Tue-Thu, 14-16 May	Registration	Colonel By Foyer South, 1st Fl
Mon, 13 May, 9:00 a.m.	Executive Council	102	7:30 a.m5:00		
Mon, 13 May, 1:00 p.m.	Technical Council	102	Fri, 17 May		
Tue, 14 May, 7:00 a.m.	Member Engagement	101	7:30 a.m12:00 noon		
Tue, 14 May, 7:30 a.m.	Editorial Board	102	Mon-Thu, 13-16 May	A/V Preview	Office 2C (Rideau
Tue, 14 May, 7:30 a.m.	Panel on Public Policy	103	Fri, 17 May		Canal North Foyer)
Tue, 14 May, 8:00 a.m.	CIRDI	107	7:00 a.m12:00 noon		
Tue, 14 May, 5:00 p.m.	Newman Fund	101	Mon-Thu, 13-16 May	Mothers' Room	Office 2A (Rideau
Wed, 15 May, 7:00 a.m.	Regional and Student Chapters	104	8:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m. Fri, 17 May		Canal North Foyer)
Wed, 15 May, 7:30 a.m.	Finance	101	8:00 a.m.–12:00 p.m.		
Wed, 15 May, 9:30 a.m	Acoustical Society Foundation Fund	103	Mon-Fri, 13-17 May, 9:30 a.m11:00 a.m.	Morning Coffee Breaks	Rideau Canal Foyer 2nd Floor
Wed, 15 May, 11:00 a.m.	Public Relations	104	T 1434	4.6 C. C. D. 1	D'I C IE
Wed, 15 May, 11:45 a.m.	Medals and Awards	101	Tue, 14 May 2:00 p.m.–3:00 p.m.	Afternoon Coffee Break	Rideau Canal Foyer 2nd Floor
Thu, 16 May, 7:00 a.m.	Investments	101	2.00 p.m. 3.00 p.m.		2110 1 1001
Thu, 16 May, 7:30 a.m.	Practitioners and Industry	104	Mon, 13 May	Accompanying Persons	Room 101
Fri, 17 May, 8:00 a.m.	Technical Council	102	8:00 a.m10:00 a.m.		
Fri, 17 May, 12:00 noon	Executive Council	102	Mon, 13 May 5:30 p.m.–7:00 p.m.	Exhibit Opening Reception	Rideau Canal Foyer 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor
TECHNICAL COMMITTE	EE OPEN MEETINGS				
Tue, 14 May, 5:30 p.m.	Acoustical Oceanography	215	Mon, 13 May	NSF Grant Workshop	Room 213
Tue, 14 May, 5:30 p.m.	Animal Bioacoustics	203	5:30 p.m6:30 p.m.		
Tue, 14 May, 5:30 p.m.	Architectural Acoustics	201	Mon, 13 May	First-Time Orientation	Room 203
Tue, 14 May, 5:30 p.m.	Engineering Acoustics	204	5:15 p.m5:45 p.m.	Session	
Tue, 14 May, 5:30 p.m.	Physical Acoustics	202	Mar. 12 Mar.	Ct., J., ot M. et and C., et	T.:11: T 4th
Tue, 14 May, 5:30 p.m.	Psychological and Physiological Acoustics	207	Mon, 13 May 5:45 p.m. 7:30 p.m.	Student Meet and Greet	Trillium Foyer 4 <sup>th</sup> Floor
Tue, 14 May, 5:30 p.m.	Signal Processing in Acoustics	208	Tue, 14 May 8:15 a.m.	Tour-National Research Council Building Acoustics	Daly St. Exit Colonel By Foyer
Wed, 15 May, 7:30 p.m.	Biomedical Acoustics	212	Tue, 14 May	Exhibit	Rideau Canal Foyer
Wed, 15 May, 7:30 p.m.	Structural Acoustics and Vibration	207	9:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m.	LAMOR	2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor
Thu, 16 May, 5:30 p.m.	Computational Acoustics	211	Wed, 15 May		
Thu, 16 May, 5:30 p.m.	Musical Acoustics	209	9:00 a.m2:00 p.m.		
Thu, 16 May, 5:30 p.m.	Noise	205	Tue, 14 May	Student Reception	Westin, Governor
Thu, 16 May, 5:30 p.m.	Speech Communication	207	6:00 p.m8:00 p.m.		General, 4th Floor
Thu, 16 May, 5:30 p.m.	Underwater Acoustics	215	TAT 1 15 M	C. 1 1 II T	D 105
STANDARDS COMMITTEES AND WORKING GROUPS			Wed, 15 May 8:00 a.m.–9:30	Standards How To Guidelines Workshop	Room 105
Tue, 14 May, 8:00 a.m.	Standards Plenary including TAGs	g 104	Wed, 15 May 11:45	Women in Acoustics	Westin, Twenty
Tue, 14 May, 9:00 a.m.	ASC S12 Noise	104	a.m1:30 p.m.	Luncheon	Two, 22 <sup>nd</sup> floor
Tue, 14 May, 11:00 a.m.	ASC S2 Mechanical Vibration and Shock	104	Wed, 15 May 2:15 p.m.–3:15 p.m.	Keynote Lecture	Room 206/208
Tue, 14 May, 12:45 p.m.	ASC S3 Bioacoustics	104	1		
Tue, 14 May, 2:15 p.m.	ASC S3/SC1 Animal Bioacoustics	104	Wed, 15 May 3:30 p.m.–6:00 p.m.	ASA and CAA Plenary Session/Awards Ceremony	Canada 3 3 <sup>rd</sup> Floor
Tue, 14 May, 3:45 p.m.	ASC S1 Acoustics	104	Wed, 15 May 6:00 p.m.–7:30 p.m.	Social Hour	Westin, Ballroom, 4th Level
Wed, 15 May, 7:00 a.m.	ISO TC 43/SC 1/WG45	106			
Thu, 15 May, 8:00 a.m.	ISO TC 43/SC 1/WG45	106	Wed, 15 May 8:00 p.m.–12:00 midnigh	ASA Jam t	Canada 3 3 <sup>rd</sup> Floor
Thu, 16 May, 7:00 a.m.	Standards How To Guidelines Workshop	105	Thu, 16 May 9:15 a.m.–11:30 a.m.	Tour - National Arts Centre	1 Eldridge St.
			Thu, 16 May 12:45	Tour-National Research Council Aeroacoustics	Daly St. Exit Colonel By Foyer